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MARKETING TO WIN

Lunghezza Totale 58.050 m

Pos. Gr CI
17 1 1
2 2 2
3 1 1
4 1 1
5 3 1
6 2 1
7 2 1
8 3 1
9 3 1

10 4 1
1 4 2
12 5 3
13 4 2
14 1 1
15 5 1
16 5 2
17 6 1
18 6 2
19 6 2
20 7 3
21 7 2
2 2 2
23 8 3

22/09/2019 Isola del Liri

No. Equipaggio

1 GIANNETTI Emanuele
LEPORE Marco

2 BUCCIARELLI Antonio
SILVAGGI Riccardo

5 BUCCIARELLI Francesco

ROMA Vincenzo

8 MATTONEN
TAGLIENTI Giulia

18 SPERANZINI Alessandro

MAINI Doriano

16 SCACCIA Daniele
SCACCIA Fabrizio

32 MASSA Vincenzo

D'ALESSANDRO Daniel

25 TAGLIENTI Graziano
MARIANI Davide

5

=

CIOTOLI Gabriele

PIETROBONO Vincenzo

2

=

ROMA Matteo
GRONNI Stefano

54 VONA Mario
VONA Leonardo

55 PELAGALLI Daniele
TORTI Massimo

28 MATTONE Dimitri
GRANDI Viadimiro

30 PASCALE Antonio

FRANCESCUCCI Paolo

49 VALLETTA Emiliano
MENERELLA Giulia

19 ZOFFRANIERI lvaldo
PERSICHILLI Mauro

45 DI VICO Domenico
STACCONE Gianluca

20 DI VITO Pierluigi
LIBURDI Mirko

43 ZOLLI Emiliano
CAPORUSCIO Cristian

40 RENZI Renato
BARBINI Serena

50 DE SANTIS Emiddio
ACQUARO Giuseppe

3

-

LANDINO Aniello
MAZZONNA Aldo

23 SCISCIONE Lorenzo
GEREMIA Davide

2

~C

Esposta Ore

Concorrente/Vettura/Scuderia

GIANNETTI Emanuele
SKODA FABIA
HP SPORT

BUCCIARELLI Antonio
SKODA FABIA

BUCCIARELLI Francesco
PEUGEOT 207

MATTONEN
MISTUBISHI EVO X
PROJECT TEAM

SPERANZINI Alessandro
RENAULT CLIO SPORT
HP SPORT

SCACCIA Daniele
RENAULT CLIO
HP SPORT

MASSA Vincenzo
RENAULT CLIO RS
HP SPORT

TAGLIENTI Graziano
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
HP SPORT

CIOTOLI Gabriele
CITROEN SAXO
HP SPORT

ROMA Matteo
RENAULT TWINGO

VONA Mario
PEUGEOT 106
HP SPORT

PELAGALLI Daniele
PEUGEOT 106

MATTONE Dimitri
PEUGEOT 206
PROJECT TEAM

PASCALE Antonio
CITROEN C2

VALLETTA Emiliano
PUEGEOT 106
HP SPORT

ZOFFRANIERI Ivaldo
RENAULT NEW CLIO

DI VICO Domenico
CITROEN SAXO

DI VITO Pierluigi
PEUGEOT 208
HP SPORT

ZOLLI Emiliano
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
HP SPORT

RENZI Renato
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
HP SPORT

DE SANTIS Emiddio
PEUGEOT 106
HP SPORT

LANDINO Aniello
RENAULT TWINGO RS

SCISCIONE Lorenzo
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
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Dir. Cron.: Gennaro Nave

Tempo

37'32.0

37'43.3

39'03.3

39'15.2

41'07.5

41'31.3

41'38.2

42'16.0

42'45.8

43'09.3

43'16.4

43'20.6

43'35.3

45'08.4

45'10.7

45'18.4

45'42.6

45'28.6

47'20.8

48'33.1

50'28.9

50'41.8

48'45.1

Classifica dopo la PS7 - BAGNARA 1

Pen.CO

40

2'20

C) SP®RT

Pen.Varie Tempo Tot.

37'32.0

37'43.3

39'03.3

39'15.2

41'07.5

41'31.3

41'38.2

42'16.0

42'45.8

43'09.3

43'16.4

43'20.6

43'35.3

45'08.4

45'10.7

45'18.4

45'42.6

46'08.6

47'20.8

48'33.1

50'28.9

50'41.8

51'05.1

Distacco

1'31.3

1'43.2

3'35.5

3'69.3

4'06.2

4440

5'13.8

5'37.3

5'44.4

5'48.6

6'03.3

7'36.4

7'38.7

7'46.4

8'10.6

8'36.6

9'48.8

11'01.1

12'56.9

13'09.8

13'33.1

Dir. Gara: Francesco Resti

ULTRA (O TIMING

TIME IS OUR PPISSION !
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MARKETING TO WIN

Y ) SP®RT

AN 7
CIOCIARIA

Lunghezza Totale 58.050 m

Classifica dopo la PS7 - BAGNARA 1

Pos. Gr Cl No. Equipaggio Concorrente/Vettura/Scuderia Gr/CliQ Tempo Pen.CO Pen.Varie Tempo Tot. Distacco
RIT 7 SANTORO Luca SANTORO Luca R
PARISI Benedetto MITSUBISHI EVO IX R4
PROJECT TEAM
RIT 44 SERAPIGLIA Aleandro SERAPIGLIA Aleandro A
STORARI Davide PEUGEOT 106 K10
HP SPORT
RIT 38 TAGLIONE Matteo TAGLIONE Matteo N
LAURO Michael RENAULT CLIO RS N3
RIT 4 BAILONNI Gianluca BAILONNI Gianluca R
GARZUOLI Cristian HYUNDAI 120 R5
RIT 6 FIORELLA Gianluca FIORELLA Gianluca A
CECCARELLI Emiliano PEUGEOT 207 $2000
HP SPORT
RIT 15 TROTTA Antonio TROTTA Antonio A
PARRAVANO Sergio RENAULT CLIO $1600
RIT 22 DI VICO Luigi DI VICO Luigi A
PIZZUTI Mario RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS A7
RIT 35 DE FILIPPI Sergio DE FILIPPI Sergio N
MASSARONI Claudia RENAULT CLIO RS N3
RIT 39 D'AVELLI Antonio D'AVELLI Antonio N
CERASI Luigi PEUGEOT 206 RC N3
RIT 52 OREFICE Mario OREFICE Mario N
FINOTTI Elisa PEUGETO 106 N2
HP SPORT
RIT 10 SARI Tonino SARI Tonino A
SARI Vincenzo LANCIA DELTA EVO A8
RIT 14 ODDI Marco ODDI Marco A
SILVESTRI Gianfranco RENAULT CLIO $S1600
RIT 37 MANNA Mario MANNA Mario N
CAPRARELLI Civita Damiana RENAULT CLIO RS N3
HP SPORT
RIT 12 VITI Alessandro VITI Alessandro A
PAGLIA Alex RENAULT CLIO S$1600
HP SPORT
RIT 26 PIZZUTI Alessandro PI1ZZUTI Alessandro A
SILVAGGI Valerio RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS A7
RIT 53 FIORINI Andrea G. FIORINI Andrea G. N
FIORINI Matteo CITROEN SAXO N2
RIT 24 CINELLI Daniele CINELLI Daniele A
CINELLI Mirco PEUGEOT 306 A7
HP SPORT
RIT 29 CAPPELLA Stefano CAPPELLA Stefano A
MATTARELLI Marco RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS A7
RIT 34 QUATRINI William QUATRINI William N
ARDUINI Ivano RENAULT CLIO RS N3
HP SPORT
RIT 36 ZOLLI Stefano ZOLLI Stefano N
VALERIANI Luciano RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS N3
HP SPORT
RIT 41 DI GIORGIO Fabrizio DI GIORGIO Fabrizio N
IMOLA Angelo PEUGEOT 306 GTI N3
HP SPORT

22/09/2019 Isola del Liri

Esposta Ore

Dir. Cron.: Gennaro Nave

Dir. Gara: Francesco Resti

ULTRA (O TIMING

TIME IS OUR PPISSION !



